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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
78.0 1 1 61.2 67 1 54.8 162 5 48. 4 284 3 43.0 411 3 36.7 518 2
73.3 2 1 61.0 68 3 54.7 167 2 48.3 2817 4 42.9 414 4 36.6 520 4
73.2 3 1 60.9 71 3 54.6 169 3 48.2 291 2 42. 8 418 2 36.5 524 1
73.1 4 1 60.7 74 2 54.5 172 2 48 .1 293 3 42.7 420 3 36. 4 525 2
72.17 5 1 60.5 76 2 54.4 174 2 48.0 296 3 42. 6 423 1 36.2 627 1
72.5 6 1 60. 4 78 1 54.2 176 1 47.9 299 5 42.5 424 2 36. 1 528 3
12.2 7 1 60.3 79 1 54.0 177 2 47.8 304 3 42. 4 426 1 36.0 531 2
71.0 8 1 60.2 80 2 53.9 179 5 47.17 307 3 42.3 4217 1 35.7 533 1
70.9 9 1 60.0 82 1 53.8 184 1 47.6 310 1 42 .1 4238 1 35. 6 634 1
70. 4 10 1 59.9 83 1 53.7 185 1 47.5 311 1 42. 0 429 2 35.56 535 3
69.8 11 1 59.8 84 2 53.6 186 1 47. 4 312 5 41.9 431 3 35. 4 538 1
69.7 12 1 59.6 86 3 53.5 187 3 47.3 317 3 41.8 434 4 356.3 539 1
69.4 13 1 59.5 89 2 53. 4 190 5 47.2 320 1 41.7 438 3 35.2 540 2
69.3 14 1 59. 4 91 2 53.2 195 3 47.1 321 3 41.5 441 2 35. 1 542 1
69.1 15 1 59.3 93 2 53 .1 198 3 47.0 324 4 41. 4 443 1 34.8 543 1
68.9 16 2 59.2 95 2 53.0 201 1 46.9 328 1 41.3 444 2 34.4 544 2
68.5 18 1 59. 1 97 4 52.9 202 3 46.8 329 2 41 .1 446 2 34.3 546 1
68.2 19 1 59.0 101 2 52.8 205 1 46.5 331 5 40. 8 4438 1 34.2 547 1
67.8 20 1 58.9 103 3 52.17 206 1 46. 4 336 1 40.7 449 1 34.0 548 2
67.6 21 1 58.7 106 2 52.6 207 3 46.2 337 2 40. 6 450 5 33.9 550 1
66.8 22 1 58.6 108 2 52.5 210 2 46. 1 339 1 40.5 455 4 33.8 551 1
66.3 23 1 58.5 110 2 52. 4 212 3 46.0 340 4 40. 4 459 2 33.7 652 2
66. 1 24 1 58. 4 112 1 52.3 215 3 45.9 344 5 40.3 461 2 33.6 554 1
66.0 25 1 58.3 13 1 52.2 218 3 45.8 349 3 40. 2 463 2 32.9 6565 2
65.9 26 2 58. 1 114 1 52.1 221 2 45.17 352 2 40. 1 465 3 32.7 5567 1
65.7 28 1 58.0 115 5 52.0 223 1 45. 6 3564 2 40.0 468 2 32. 4 658 1
65.2 29 1 57.9 120 2 51.7 224 2 45. 4 356 6 39.9 470 2 32.0 559 1
65. 0 30 2 57.8 122 2 51.6 226 2 45.3 362 1 39.8 472 1 31.2 560 1
64.8 32 2 57.6 124 1 51.5 228 4 45.2 363 1 39.7 473 3 30.9 561 1
64.7 34 2 57.5 125 1 51.2 232 1 45 .1 364 2 39.6 476 3 30. 4 662 1
64.6 36 1 57. 4 126 2 51.0 233 3 45.0 366 3 39.56 479 1 30.1 563 1
64.5 37 2 57.2 128 4 50.8 236 2 44.9 369 2 39. 4 480 2 29.2 664 1
64.3 39 1 57.1 132 2 50.7 238 3 44.8 371 3 39.3 482 2
64.1 40 2 57.0 134 1 50. 4 241 2 44.7 374 1 39.2 484 6
64.0 42 2 56.9 135 2 50.3 243 1 44.6 375 5 39.1 490 3
63.9 44 1 56.8 137 2 50.2 244 3 44.5 380 1 39.0 493 1
63.7 45 2 56.5 139 2 50.1 2417 1 44. 4 381 1 38.9 494 1
63 .4 47 1 56. 4 141 1 50.0 248 1 44.3 382 2 38.7 495 2
63.3 48 1 56.3 142 3 49 .9 249 1 44.2 384 2 38.6 497 2
63.0 49 2 56.2 145 2 49 .8 250 1 44 .1 386 4 38.56 499 3
62.7 51 1 56. 1 147 1 49 .7 251 3 44.0 390 2 38. 4 502 1
62.6 52 1 55.9 148 1 49.6 2564 3 43.9 392 1 38.3 503 2
62.5 53 1 55.8 149 3 49 .4 2517 6 43.8 393 3 38.2 505 3
62. 4 54 2 55.6 152 2 49 .3 263 3 43.17 396 1 38.0 508 1
62.3 56 2 55.5 154 1 49.2 266 2 43.6 397 3 37.9 509 2
62.2 58 3 55. 4 155 1 49 .1 268 2 43.5 400 3 37.56 511 1
62.0 61 1 55.2 156 2 49.0 270 1 43. 4 403 2 37.4 512 2
61.8 62 1 55 .1 158 1 48.9 271 5 43.3 405 2 37.1 514 2
61.5 63 2 55.0 159 2 48.8 276 6 43.2 407 2 37.0 516 1
61.3 65 2 54.9 161 1 48.5 282 2 43. 1 409 2 36.9 517 1




